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N O T I F I C A T I O N 
The result of the 4th Year (FINE ARTS) of CARRY OVER Examination, 2020 is declared as under:- 

2017-NCA-FArt-002

2017-NCA-FArt-003

2017-NCA-FArt-007

2017-NCA-FArt-011

2017-NCA-FArt-018

2017-NCA-FArt-019

2017-NCA-FArt-020

2017-NCA-FArt-021

2017-NCA-FArt-036

2017-NCA-FArt-039D

2017-NCA-FArt-051

2016-NCA-FArt-057 M

2007-NCA-FA-151

2017-NCA-FArt-027

2015-NCA-FArt-058

2017-NCA-FArt-061D

2017-NCA-FArt-032

2016-NCA-FArt-042

Roll No.

Roll No.

Roll No.

Ms. Meerish Khan d/o Muhammad Asif

Mr. Hamza Tariq s/o Tariq Abdullah

Mr. Ayaz Ali Memon s/o Gulshan Ali Memon

Mr. Mir Ashir Ali s/o Mir Abid Ali

Mr. Bazil Habib s/o Muhammad Habib Akhtar

Mr. Qamar Abbas s/o Khush Hall Biig

Mr. Muhammad Zubair s/o Ghulam Muhammad

Mr. Danish Kumar Malhi s/o Prem Chand Malhi

Mr. Prince Rizwan Ali s/o Ihsan Ali

Ms. Khadija Tul Kubra d/o Tariq Rashid Qureshi

Mr. Abdul Hammad s/o Abdul Salam

Mr. Ali Hamza s/o Tariq Hussain

Ms. Maryam Umar d/o Umar Farooq

Mr. Muhammad Ali s/o Faisal Hussain

Mr. Shahid Hassan s/o Mirza Hassan

Ms. Amala Mushtaq d/o Muhammad Mushtaq
Qureshi

Mr. Sawail Haseem s/o Haseem Javaid Butt

Ms. Saleha Naeem d/o Naeem Umer

Name of the Students

Name of the Students

Name of the Students

Marks
Obtained

Marks
Obtained

Marks
Obtained

PASS

Carry over in Minor

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Carry over in Minor

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Carry over in Minor

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

347

366

360

324

381

335

338

358

357

374

392

371

409

336

397

PAINTING

MINIATURE PAINTING

PRINTMAKING

SCULPTURE

500

500

500
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2017-NCA-FArt-005

2017-NCA-FArt-047

Roll No.

Mr Muhammad Mohsin Attiq s/o Muhammad
Latif
Mr. Nabeel Majeed s/o Abdul Majeed

Name of the Students
Marks

Obtained

PASS

PASS

Remarks

331

398

SCULPTURE

500

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

Controller Examination


